
Nombre E-mail Address

Angel Avila aavila@ucb.edu.bo

Arnol Robles Tintaya arobles@ucb.edu.bo

Daniela Ovando dovando@ucb.edu.bo

Elizabeth Patricia Pommier Gallo epommier@ucb.edu.bo

Eloy Espozo Espinoza eespozo@ucb.edu.bo

Ernesto Campohermoso ecampohermoso@ucb.edu.bo

Germán Pereira gpereira@ucb.edu.bo

Gustavo Palabral jpalabral@ucb.edu.bo

Irina Kuskova ikuskova@ucb.edu.bo

Irma Prado Villarroel iprado@ucb.edu.bo

Jacil Abdul Buezo Peña jbuezo@ucb.edu.bo

Jesus Bernardo Ruiz Flores jruiz@ucb.edu.bo

Jorge Tancara Aguilar jtancara@ucb.edu.bo

Maria Lucero YÃ¡Ã±ez Guzman myanez@ucb.edu.bo

Maria Luisa Alanoca Ramos lalanoca@ucb.edu.bo

Orlando Rivera Jurado orivera@ucb.edu.bo

Oswaldo Figueroa Domejean ofigueroa@ucb.edu.bo

Paola Carranza Bravo Pcarranza@ucb.edu.bo

Ramiro Bernal rbernal@ucb.edu.bo

Rolando Marcelo Ticona Barroso rticona@ucb.edu.bo

Tatiana Claudia Rengel Tarquino tatyren@gmail.com

Willy Edwin Tenorio Palza wtenorio@ucb.edu.bo

Yamil Cárdenas vcardenas@ucb.edu.bo


